Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2013

Saison
1. Halbjahr 2013

Vorrunde
Runde Sp.

1
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Ruckrunde

8 29
30
31
32

10 37

11 41

Liga
Cc2

Heim-Team

Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine
Braui Huttwil 2

Egge Flyers 3

Oxfire Darters
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Chiri Pfile 1

DC Silvermachine
Chiri Pfile 1
Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4

Braui Huttwil 2
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Egge Flyers 3
Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Chiri Pfile 1

DC Silvermachine
DC Burgdorf 4

Schmitte Panthers Zell
Egge Flyers 3

Chiri Pfile 1

Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Schmitte Panthers Zell
DC Burgdorf 4
Braui Huttwil 2

Oxfire Darters

Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Chiri Pfile 1

Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4
Braui Huttwil 2
DC Silvermachine

Oxfire Darters
Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Braui Huttwil 2

Oxfire Darters

DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine
Chiri Pfile 1

Klasse

Gast-Team

Oxfire Darters

Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Chiri Pfile 1

Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4
Braui Huttwil 2
DC Silvermachine

Oxfire Darters
Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Braui Huttwil 2

Oxfire Darters

DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine
Chiri Pfile 1

Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Braui Huttwil 2
Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Braui Huttwil 2
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine

Chiri Pfile 1

Egge Flyers 3

DC Silvermachine
Yorkshire Roses

Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine
Braui Huttwil 2

Egge Flyers 3

Oxfire Darters
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Chiri Pfile 1

DC Silvermachine
Chiri Pfile 1
Yorkshire Roses
DC Burgdorf 4

Braui Huttwil 2
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Egge Flyers 3
Yorkshire Roses
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Spiele
11:7
10:8
7:11
14:4

12:6

8:10
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14:4
13:5

6:12
11:7
14:4
14:4

8:10
15:3
7:11
14:4

1:17
14:4
7:11
7:11
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Saetze

20:21
14: 24
31:15
30:12
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13

14

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

Egge Flyers 3
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Braui Huttwil 2
Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Braui Huttwil 2
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Silvermachine

Chiri Pfile 1

Egge Flyers 3

DC Silvermachine
Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Chiri Pfile 1

DC Silvermachine
DC Burgdorf 4

Schmitte Panthers Zell
Egge Flyers 3

Chiri Pfile 1

Yorkshire Roses

Oxfire Darters
Schmitte Panthers Zell
DC Burgdorf 4
Braui Huttwil 2
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17:1
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